
Vendors Phone List
Company Contact Main Cell E-mail / Address
PROCEDURE

BC Ferries Horseshoe Bay Terminal Waste Water Storage DROP OFF Terminal Manager HSB Telephone 
Number 

Victoria after hours 
1-250-514-1249

hbtrmmgrs@bcferries.com AND 
BCFHorseshoeBayTerminalSupervisors@bcf

erries.com

BC Ferries Horseshoe Bay Terminal Waste Water Storage PICK UP Terminal Manager HSB Telephone 
Number 

Victoria after hours 
1-250-514-1249

hbtrmmgrs@bcferries.com AND 
BCFHorseshoeBayTerminalSupervisors@bcf

erries.com

SUPPLIERS

Ace Industrial Supply - Delivery to WCES Langley Chris Soto 1-800-223-3129 info@acetools.com or csoto@acetools.com

Americover - Delivery to West Coast Langley office      Chris Theriault 1-800-747-6095 1-760-747-6095 chris@americover.com

Carpet Cover/Multi Surface Cover/14 mil Deck Cover 

U Can Products / A&A Custom Brokers (604) 538-1042 receivables@aacb.com

Daisytech - Delivery to FMU Tylor tylor@daisytech.ca

Photocopy Cartridges Canon PG-245XL/63XL Black Ink/63XL Tri-colour (604) 270-7220

Double R Rentals - Boom/Scissor lift                                            Garrett (604) 946-4011 (604) 861-8428

Ecolab - Delivery to FMU or pick up / Account # 502776525 or 503142310              Stewart Parker 1-800-352-5326 (604) 506-7575 6791 Elmbridge Way, Richmond 
orderprocessing@ecolab.ca

Duramaxx 100-Matt or Finish/Floor Stripper/Dual Action Floor Clean

Green Line Hose & Fittings - Customer # 37168 (604) 525-6800

Hazmasters - Delivery to WCES Langley or FMU Colin Wingrove (604) 420-0025 (604) 830-2245 3103 Thunderbird Crescent, Burnaby 
colin.wingrove@hazmasters.com

ICS Clean Supplies - Pickup (floor pads) Lindsey Goeree 604-570-0484 7962 Winston Street Burnaby BC V5A 2H5 
info@icsclean.ca

Laundry - No 5 Road Laundromat (604) 278-0720 4111 No 5 Rd. Richmond

Laundry - Kim’s Coin Laundry (604) 532-7793 20631 Fraser Highway, Langley City

Nikos Vas To Wax - Delivery to West Coast Langley Office or Pickup (604) 533-3882 #101 21652 Fraser Highway Langley 
nikossupply@gmail.com

New-Line Hose & Fittings - Pickup (garden hoses) 604-455-5400 9415 189 Street Surrey BC V4N 5L8

Phoenix Abrasives Inc. Brett Haus 1-800-474-6369 1(612) 616-4454
200 West 88 St #8 Bloomington, MN 55420 

brett@phoenixabrasives.com

Sycorp - Delivery or Pickup (604) 232-1367 #188-21300 Gordon Way, Richmond

Telus Richard Chang (604) 816-1040 richard.chang@tomharris.com

Uline - WCES account, order online & delivery Teressa Luciw 604-235-6301 
x3710

teressa.luciw@uline.ca

Univar - Vansene/Metso Beads/Caustic Soda (604) 273-1441  9800 Van Horne Way, Richmond

UPS Cloverdale West Coast & U Can/Labels/Cards & delivery (604) 575-5095

Valley Brush - Pickup (green & yellow brushes) Tim or Merla 604-746-2786 #103 33415 Maclure Road Abbotsford BC 
V2S 0C4            brush@valleybrush.com

Velocity - Delivery to FMU Ryan Anderson (604) 881-4700 (778) 322-9533 ryan@velocitychemicals.com 

Western One Rentals Comox (250) 339-4518

TRAINING FACILITIES

Leavitt Machinery (Lift Training, SDS (WHMIS)-online) (604) 527-7198 (604) 575-4511 #200-98 Fawcett Rd., Coquitlam

Hazmasters (Confined, SDS (WHIMS), Fall) Colin Wingrove (604) 420-0025 (604) 830-2245 3103 Thunderbird Crescent, Burnaby

Phone: (604) 591 8585
Cell: (604) 834 2795 1

www.westcoastextractionsystems.ca
westcoastextractionsystems@shaw.ca
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TEMPORARY LABOR

Express Pros - Delta (604) 668-5899

Workforce Temporary and Permanent Staffing Solutions Kayla Kendy (604) 584-9675 10253 King George Blvd, Surrey, BC

 Annaghia-Branch Manager annaghia@workforce.ca

ABL Employment (The staffing Edge)  Chris Jones-Cust. Service  (604) 684-2259 210-618 Columbia St., New Westminister

Alisha alisha.ablemployment.com

Rhino Labour Westshore Victoria 778-265-9866 westshore@rhinolabour.com

Victoria 1-250-381-0202 victoria@rhinolabour.com

Nanaimo 1-250-591-0777 nanaimo@rhinolabour.com

Labour Unlimited Nanaimo 1-250-716-1760 nanaimo@labourunlimited.com

Victoria 1-250-386-8100 victoria@labourunlimited.com

Vancouver Central 604-875-6562 vcentral@labourunlimited.com

Vancouver South 604-718-0811 vsouth@labourunlimited.com

Target Personnel 604-777-4487 target@targetpersonnel.ca

SUB CONTRACTORS

Ventilation/Dry Vent Cl./Galley Exhaust Kevin Smith (604) 618-2166 westcoastextractions@live.com

HOTELS

Accents Inn & Suites (250) 475-7500 3233 Maple Street, Victoria

Port O Call (250) 753- 3421 500 Terminal Avenue, Nanaimo

Days Inn Nanaimo (250) 980-3925 809 Island Hwy South, Nanaimo, BC

Motel 6 Victoria (Preferred Hotel) Micaela Smith - GM 1-250-652-4464 2401 Mt Newton Cross Road Saanichton BC 
V8M1T8      gm@m6victoria.com

Travelodge Courtney (250) 334-4491

Travelodge Nanaimo (Preferred Hotel) 1-250-754-6355
96 Terminal Avenue North Nanaimo BC 

V9S4J2 
reservations@travelodgenanaimo.com

Travelodge Sidney (250) 656-1176

Travelodge on the Gorge Victoria (250) 388-6611 (1800) 565-3777

PUMPER TRUCK - TOTES - DRUMS

Bonniebrook                                                                                                         Tao (604) 886-7064 (604) 886-8101 bonniebrook@telus.net

Coast Environmental - Victoria/Nanaimo Main (250) 246-3216 (250) 478-9187 (250) 416-3200 (1888) 228-2211

McRae's Environmental (604) 940-6200

Sewage (604) 813-7772

Terrapure Environmental Sales: David Ellwood (604) 312-1865 dellwood@terrapureenv.com

Customer Service Delta: Brian Borkowsky (604) 952-1232 bborkowsky@terrapureenv.com

Customer Service Surrey Kathy Lyons (604) 592-3176 klyons@terrapureenv.com

Customer Service Nanaimo: Leiette Lehtonnen 1(250) 722-3885 llehtonen@terrapureenv.com

Newalta (604) 940-9655

Safety Kleen/Clean Harbours Otis Reckord (604) 940-0894 (604) 727-5113

Drums/Totes (604) 952-4700 (604) 830-1627
Univar - Vansene/Metso Beads/Caustic Soda (604)315-9574
A&B Transmission (604) 530-9109
JEM Mobile Jim Miller-Equipment Repairs (604) 534-9192 (236) 999-1697 (604) 996-4437 / (604) 836-3026
HUB Insurance -Bobby Fleet Insurance (604)644-4221

Phone: (604) 591 8585
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